
Jan Nayak Express (UnReserved)/15211 - Exp - ECR 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to BST/Basti 

8h 21m - 373 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DBG Darbhanga Junction 17:20 3 1 0 36 49 ECR
2 LSI Laheria Sarai 17:28 17:30 2m 1 1 5 30 48 ECR
3 SPJ Samastipur Junction 18:35 19:00 25m 4 1 37 29 47 ECR
4 KPGM Karpoori Gram 19:13 19:15 2m 1 1 43 83 51 ECR
5 DOL Dholi 19:30 19:32 2m 2 1 64 35 55 ECR
6 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 3 1 89 49 57 ECR
7 MTR Motipur 20:52 20:54 2m 1 1 115 54 61 ECR
8 MAI Mehsi 21:09 21:11 2m 1 1 129 57 65 ECR
9 CAA Chakia 21:20 21:22 2m 1 1 137 47 66 ECR
10 PPA Pipra 21:35 21:37 2m 1 1 148 57 69 ECR
11 BMKI Bapudham Motihari 22:00 22:02 2m 1 1 170 56 66 ECR
12 SGL Sagauli Junction 22:24 22:26 2m 2 1 190 72 ECR
13 BTH Bettiah 22:45 22:47 2m 0 1 213 73 65 ECR
14 CAI Chanpatia 23:01 23:03 2m 0 1 230 54 ECR
15 NKE Narkatiaganj Junction 23:25 23:30 5m 1 1 250 58 ECR
16 HIR Harinagar 23:46 23:48 2m 1 1 265 53 ECR
17 BUG Bagaha 00:17 00:20 3m 1 2 291 44 ECR
18 CPJ Kaptanganj Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 1 2 361 23 NER
19 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 03:40 03:50 10m 1 2 399 75 84 NER
20 BST Basti 04:41 04:44 3m 1 2 463 62 91 NER
21 GD Gonda Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 1 2 551 68 105 NER
22 BUW Burhwal Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 2 613 34 NER
23 STP Sitapur Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 0 2 710 9 136 NER
24 SPC Sitapur City Junction 10:50 10:55 5m 1 2 715 56 137 NR
25 MINJ Maingal Ganj 11:35 11:37 2m 1 2 752 31 150 NR
26 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 13:11 13:13 2m 3 2 801 73 155 NR
27 BE Bareilly Junction 14:11 14:13 2m 2 2 872 56 169 NR
28 MB Moradabad Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 3 2 962 71 193 NR
29 NBD Najibabad Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 2 2 1061 71 NR
30 LRJ Laksar Junction 17:55 17:57 2m 3 2 1103 46 257 NR
31 SRE Saharanpur Junction 19:06 19:15 9m 6 2 1155 70 275 NR
32 YJUD Yamunanagar-Jagadhri 19:41 19:43 2m 3 2 1186 45 274 NR
33 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 20:50 21:00 10m 6 2 1236 70 273 NR
34 RPJ Rajpura Junction 21:24 21:26 2m 1 2 1264 76 269 NR
35 SIR Sirhind Junction 21:46 21:48 2m 1 2 1290 62 267 NR
36 DDL Dhandari Kalan 22:39 22:41 2m 1 2 1343 29 253 NR
37 LDH Ludhiana Junction 22:56 23:06 10m 4 2 1350 58 257 NR
38 PHR Phillaur Junction 23:20 23:22 2m 2 2 1363 75 241 NR
39 PGW Phagwara Junction 23:40 23:42 2m 2 2 1386 58 NR
40 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 23:59 00:01 2m 1 2 1402 20 236 NR
41 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 1 3 1407 70 237 NR
42 BEAS Beas Junction 00:51 00:53 2m 1 3 1443 49 233 NR
43 ASR Amritsar Junction 01:45 3,4 3 1486 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 24 2024 (01:04)

Jun 24 2024 (01:04)

1

1


